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Women / 2A / ACH
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Kemp169
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.400 9.425 9.2258.900 36.950
2T 1 7 1 1 

1 

Avery Norsworthy173
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.350 9.150 9.1009.225 36.825
4T 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Lily Mears171
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.250 9.350 8.8508.800 36.250
9 2T 11 5T 3 

3 

Charlee Slusser164
VIP Gymnastics

9.400 8.725 8.8009.125 36.050
3T 13T 3 9T 4 

4 

Madison Chelf176
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.500 9.175 8.9508.350 35.975
1 4 20T 4 5 

5 

Brehna Havelka165
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.350 8.800 8.8508.850 35.850
5T 11T 8T 6T 6 

6 

Ainsley Mosty156
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.125 8.675 8.8009.225 35.825
14 16 2T 10T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Sessler177
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.150 9.350 9.0258.275 35.800
11T 3T 22 3 8 

8 

Jericho Wilkes152
Boerne Gymnastics

9.075 8.850 8.2759.100 35.300
16 10 4 22 9 

9 

Nya Richard166
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.200 8.725 8.6008.625 35.150
10 14T 14 16 10 

10 

Jossilyn Busch160
Flipnastics

9.150 8.900 8.5508.350 34.950
12T 9 21T 17 11 

11 

Abbie Cboins175
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.300 7.950 8.8508.825 34.925
6T 24 10 7T 12 

12 

Schrader Randall161
Flipnastics

9.150 8.575 8.8008.375 34.900
13T 17 19 11T 13T

13T

Ivanna Lozano-Soto151
Boerne Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 8.1009.000 34.900
17T 12T 5 25T 14T

14T

Madigan Day153
Boerne Gymnastics

8.850 9.125 8.3508.500 34.825
23 6 16 20T 15 

15 

Sydney Jeitani157
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.300 8.275 8.7508.475 34.800
7T 20 17 13 16 

16 

Riley Kennedy170
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.900 9.000 8.7758.050 34.725
22 7 26 12 17 

17 

Harper Copeland162
Flipnastics

9.000 8.700 8.5008.450 34.650
18T 15 18 18 18T

18T

Audrey Zessin168
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.800 8.050 8.8258.975 34.650
24 21T 6 8 19T

19T

Bria Gardner174
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.000 8.450 8.6508.525 34.625
19T 18 15 14 20 

20 

Shyanne Miller158
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 8.4008.125 34.225
25 8 25 19 21 

21 

Molly McCormick155
Boerne Gymnastics

9.100 8.000 8.3508.700 34.150
15 23 13 21T 22 

22 

Grace Gallagher172
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.950 7.600 8.6258.750 33.925
21 26 12 15 23 

23 

Magdalene McDevitt159
Flipnastics

9.300 8.050 8.1008.150 33.600
8T 22T 24 26T 24 

24 

Sophia Carrasco163
VIP Gymnastics

9.000 7.800 8.2508.200 33.250
20T 25 23 23 25 

25 
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Olivia Garcia154
Boerne Gymnastics

8.350 7.200 8.1258.850 32.525
27 27 9T 24 26 

26 

Aubrey Simmons167
Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.450 8.400 7.6757.650 32.175
26 19 27 27 27 

27 

Ava Heningburg178
Zero Gravity Gymnast

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
28 28 28 28 28 

28 
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